
Mannschaft Ringe

804015 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1.458

804027 SRSK Neuhütten 1 1.366

804003 SV Bischbrunn 3 1.274

804004 SV Dorfprozelten 2 1.252

Finalergebniss GK Pokal 2021



Verein Mannschaft Name Vorname 1.D 2.D 3.D 4.D Ø

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Zacher Marc 381 385 381 376 380,75

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Steigerwald Wolfgang 373 371 381 371 374

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Kinzel Alexander 358 382 360 359 364,75

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Seubert Thomas 361 373 360 348 360,5

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Haro Frank 347 366 355 363 357,75

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Markert Klaus 338 356 368 360 355,5

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Englert Thorsten 360 364 354 330 352

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Mittnacht Michael 0 0 0 347 347

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Roos Marco 350 345 354 328 344,25

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Bachmann Hans 361 343 351 317 343

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Herteux Edwin 354 347 339 331 342,75

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Krüger Jörn 336 343 348 321 337

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Kuran Jürgen 342 334 347 310 333,25

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Alt Stefan 310 308 332 308 314,5

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Plechinger Heiko 0 0 0 313 313

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Goldschmitt Manuel 0 0 0 308 308

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Emmerich Stefan 379 380 368 0 281,75

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Stenger Thorsten 366 360 368 0 273,5

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Bundschuh Frank 343 367 370 0 270

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Stückert Peter 348 355 349 0 263

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Roll Stefan 350 347 352 0 262,25

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Ivanchenko Alexey 351 345 345 0 260,25

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Dillinger Klaus 331 356 341 0 257

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Hamacher Kai 347 340 340 0 256,75

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Väth Andreas 350 325 343 0 254,5

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Plechinger Peter 330 337 0 308 243,75

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Schiffl Dominik 306 337 314 0 239,25

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Stefanov Valentin 303 307 327 0 234,25

SV Neubrunn 2 Barth Manuel 290 316 322 0 232

SV Neubrunn 2 Michel Christoph 284 317 310 0 227,75

SV Partenstein 1 Weigand Sven 378 379 0 0 189,25

SV Lohr 1 1 Neubauer Ralf 374 377 0 0 187,75

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Engelhardt Dieter 373 370 0 0 185,75

KKS Sackenbach 1 Dietrich Matthias 375 357 0 0 183

KKS Sackenbach 1 Dietrich Klaus 364 367 0 0 182,75

KKS – Karbach 1 Fries Alexander 370 359 0 0 182,25

SRSK Neuhütten 2 Englert Christian 367 359 0 0 181,5

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Alt Andreas 226 255 243 0 181

KKS Sackenbach 1 Hosak Thomas 362 360 0 0 180,5

KKS Sackenbach 1 Gerner Reinhard 360 362 0 0 180,5

SRSK Neuhütten 2 Klein Alexander 354 360 0 0 178,5

SRSK Neuhütten 2 Stürmer Ulrich 362 351 0 0 178,25

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Väth Ottmar 350 361 0 0 177,75

SV Lohr 1 1 Stegerwald Jürgen 357 352 0 0 177,25

KKS – Karbach 1 Neeb Alexander 357 349 0 0 176,5

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Grasmann Konrad 353 346 0 0 174,75

KKS – Karbach 1 Dietz Johannes 342 351 0 0 173,25

Höchster Durchschnitt aller 4 Wettkamptage



SV Partenstein 1 Harth Alexander 340 352 0 0 173

SV Neubrunn 2 Götz Tobias 0 341 339 0 170

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Fleckenstein Manuel 325 0 348 0 168,25

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Englert Wolfgang 327 343 0 0 167,5

SV Lohr 1 1 Eiden Hermann 337 333 0 0 167,5

KKS – Karbach 1 Fries Jürgen 334 329 0 0 165,75

SV Partenstein 1 Mehrlich Matthias 319 329 0 0 162

KKS Sackenbach 1 Nesselhauf Stefan 326 317 0 0 160,75

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Roth Frederik 294 324 0 0 154,5

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Münchhof Marco 303 314 0 0 154,25

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Ciraulo Stefano 312 305 0 0 154,25

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Zöller Veit 0 296 303 0 149,75

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Fröhlich Tino 302 286 0 0 147

SV Partenstein 2 Breitenbach Udo 302 283 0 0 146,25

SV Partenstein 2 Breitenbach Marc 265 304 0 0 142,25

SV Neubrunn 2 Fiederling Jürgen 295 267 0 0 140,5

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Winkler Alexander 283 275 0 0 139,5

SV Neubrunn 2 Kühnlein Stefan 231 0 322 0 138,25

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Ciraulo Sandro 269 258 0 0 131,75

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Tschöp Robert 247 268 0 0 128,75

SRSK Neuhütten 2 König Klaus 263 252 0 0 128,75

SV Partenstein 3 Amend Andreas 226 248 0 0 118,5

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Ciraulo Luca 234 240 0 0 118,5

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Häfner  Thomas 211 256 0 0 116,75

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Hörnig Gerd 370 0 0 0 92,5

KKS – Karbach 1 Streitner Matthias 359 0 0 0 89,75

KKS – Karbach 1 Werner Manfred 0 352 0 0 88

SV Lohr 1 1 Suchanka Klaus 348 0 0 0 87

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Schmidt Jens 348 0 0 0 87

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Ulrich Harald 0 346 0 0 86,5

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Karl Marco 342 0 0 0 85,5

KKS – Karbach 2 Franz Ferdinand 340 0 0 0 85

SV Lohr 1 1 Sand Patrick 0 328 0 0 82

SV Partenstein 1 Luckardt Mario 327 0 0 0 81,75

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Ullrich Willi 323 0 0 0 80,75

KKS – Karbach 2 Vogel Alfred 311 0 0 0 77,75

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Uhlmann Martin 0 0 303 0 75,75

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Fleckenstein Michael 302 0 0 0 75,5

KKS – Karbach 2 Franz René 293 0 0 0 73,25

SV Partenstein 2 Bracht Dirk 0 279 0 0 69,75

SV Partenstein 2 Fleckenstein Uwe 277 0 0 0 69,25

KKS – Karbach 2 Schulze Thomas 275 0 0 0 68,75

SV Partenstein 2 Götz Kevin 0 270 0 0 67,5

SV Partenstein 2 Rottenbiller Ernst 265 0 0 0 66,25



Verein Mannschaft Name Vorname 1.D 2.D 3.D 4.D Höchstes 

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Zacher Marc 381 385 381 376 385

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Kinzel Alexander 358 382 360 359 382

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Steigerwald Wolfgang 373 371 381 371 381

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Emmerich Stefan 379 380 368 0 380

SV Partenstein 1 Weigand Sven 378 379 0 0 379

SV Lohr 1 1 Neubauer Ralf 374 377 0 0 377

KKS Sackenbach 1 Dietrich Matthias 375 357 0 0 375

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Seubert Thomas 361 373 360 348 373

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Engelhardt Dieter 373 370 0 0 373

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Bundschuh Frank 343 367 370 0 370

KKS – Karbach 1 Fries Alexander 370 359 0 0 370

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Hörnig Gerd 370 0 0 0 370

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Markert Klaus 338 356 368 360 368

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Stenger Thorsten 366 360 368 0 368

KKS Sackenbach 1 Dietrich Klaus 364 367 0 0 367

SRSK Neuhütten 2 Englert Christian 367 359 0 0 367

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Haro Frank 347 366 355 363 366

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Englert Thorsten 360 364 354 330 364

KKS Sackenbach 1 Hosak Thomas 362 360 0 0 362

KKS Sackenbach 1 Gerner Reinhard 360 362 0 0 362

SRSK Neuhütten 2 Stürmer Ulrich 362 351 0 0 362

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Bachmann Hans 361 343 351 317 361

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Väth Ottmar 350 361 0 0 361

SRSK Neuhütten 2 Klein Alexander 354 360 0 0 360

KKS – Karbach 1 Streitner Matthias 359 0 0 0 359

SV Lohr 1 1 Stegerwald Jürgen 357 352 0 0 357

KKS – Karbach 1 Neeb Alexander 357 349 0 0 357

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Dillinger Klaus 331 356 341 0 356

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Stückert Peter 348 355 349 0 355

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Roos Marco 350 345 354 328 354

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Herteux Edwin 354 347 339 331 354

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Grasmann Konrad 353 346 0 0 353

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 1 Roll Stefan 350 347 352 0 352

SV Partenstein 1 Harth Alexander 340 352 0 0 352

KKS – Karbach 1 Werner Manfred 0 352 0 0 352

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 1 Ivanchenko Alexey 351 345 345 0 351

KKS – Karbach 1 Dietz Johannes 342 351 0 0 351

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Väth Andreas 350 325 343 0 350

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Krüger Jörn 336 343 348 321 348

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Fleckenstein Manuel 325 0 348 0 348

SV Lohr 1 1 Suchanka Klaus 348 0 0 0 348

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Schmidt Jens 348 0 0 0 348

SRSK Neuhütten 1 Mittnacht Michael 0 0 0 347 347

Höchstes Einzelergebnis



SV Dorfprozelten 2 Kuran Jürgen 342 334 347 310 347

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Hamacher Kai 347 340 340 0 347

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Ulrich Harald 0 346 0 0 346

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Englert Wolfgang 327 343 0 0 343

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Karl Marco 342 0 0 0 342

SV Neubrunn 2 Götz Tobias 0 341 339 0 341

KKS – Karbach 2 Franz Ferdinand 340 0 0 0 340

SV Dorfprozelten 2 Plechinger Peter 330 337 0 308 337

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Schiffl Dominik 306 337 314 0 337

SV Lohr 1 1 Eiden Hermann 337 333 0 0 337

KKS – Karbach 1 Fries Jürgen 334 329 0 0 334

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Alt Stefan 310 308 332 308 332

SV Partenstein 1 Mehrlich Matthias 319 329 0 0 329

SV Lohr 1 1 Sand Patrick 0 328 0 0 328

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Stefanov Valentin 303 307 327 0 327

SV Partenstein 1 Luckardt Mario 327 0 0 0 327

KKS Sackenbach 1 Nesselhauf Stefan 326 317 0 0 326

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 1 Roth Frederik 294 324 0 0 324

SV Dorfprozelten 1 Ullrich Willi 323 0 0 0 323

SV Neubrunn 2 Barth Manuel 290 316 322 0 322

SV Neubrunn 2 Kühnlein Stefan 231 0 322 0 322

SV Neubrunn 2 Michel Christoph 284 317 310 0 317

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Münchhof Marco 303 314 0 0 314

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Plechinger Heiko 0 0 0 313 313

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Ciraulo Stefano 312 305 0 0 312

KKS – Karbach 2 Vogel Alfred 311 0 0 0 311

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Goldschmitt Manuel 0 0 0 308 308

SV Partenstein 2 Breitenbach Marc 265 304 0 0 304

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Zöller Veit 0 296 303 0 303

Kgl. priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 2 Uhlmann Martin 0 0 303 0 303

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Fröhlich Tino 302 286 0 0 302

SV Partenstein 2 Breitenbach Udo 302 283 0 0 302

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Fleckenstein Michael 302 0 0 0 302

SV Neubrunn 2 Fiederling Jürgen 295 267 0 0 295

KKS – Karbach 2 Franz René 293 0 0 0 293

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Winkler Alexander 283 275 0 0 283

SV Partenstein 2 Bracht Dirk 0 279 0 0 279

SV Partenstein 2 Fleckenstein Uwe 277 0 0 0 277

KKS – Karbach 2 Schulze Thomas 275 0 0 0 275

SV Partenstein 2 Götz Kevin 0 270 0 0 270

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Ciraulo Sandro 269 258 0 0 269

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Tschöp Robert 247 268 0 0 268

SV Partenstein 2 Rottenbiller Ernst 265 0 0 0 265

SRSK Neuhütten 2 König Klaus 263 252 0 0 263

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1925 e.V. 2 Häfner  Thomas 211 256 0 0 256

SV Bischbrunn 1968 e.V. 3 Alt Andreas 226 255 243 0 255

SV Partenstein 3 Amend Andreas 226 248 0 0 248

SV Dorfprozelten 3 Ciraulo Luca 234 240 0 0 240


